
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 52

Buster Kim DavisNQ 0 1 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 47

Roman Judi Schachte100 29.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra37.43 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Moonbeam Robert Spetla40.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 52

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 27.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature Pinscher

Harry Lisa Johnson100 34.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Penelope Stephanie Vila100 35.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Toy Poodle

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 37.78 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri100 39.08 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 41.91 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Scottish Terrier

Tink Gail Tranoy36.50 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

39.74 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 49

George Alexandra Bradley100 25.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Benni Sandy Mainardi100 25.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Poodle

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 27.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 28.15 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Parson Russell 
Terrier
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 28.84 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Boston Terrier

Gracie Caroline Mosca100 32.75 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Poodle

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 37.78 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Boston Terrier

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 38.62 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Myles Kim Krajcovic28.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Sky Abby Laspina30.72 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson34.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson50.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Schipperke

Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 2 3 1 0Schipperke

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 47

Vita Judi Schachte100 24.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Phire Jane Bronson100 25.72 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Bree Robert Spetla100 26.55 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Cattle Dog

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 27.22 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 All American Dog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 35.03 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Sista Dawn Fillips22.80 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Recon Tinna Brown24.24 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Tycoon Tinna Brown26.86 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Harlow Alison Matous31.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Bam Klare McNeil56.26 NQ 1 1 1 0 9Standard Schnauzer

Gus Susan WolfNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 0 2 1 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 18
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 25.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Sylo Tinna Brown100 25.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Ruby Nancy Banask100 27.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin100 29.58 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 30.09 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Irish Water Spaniel

Callie Jill Conroy100 32.04 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Shea Susan Wolf100 35.34 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Rough Collie

Breeze Julie Franke100 39.51 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Collie

Edge Dawn Fillips25.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin26.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlin27.82 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Honest Abe Klare McNeil28.06 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Wicked Tamara Lazarus29.42 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Cadence Jane McLoughlin32.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Legend Darlene Dambra40.80 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kipper Alexandra Bradley43.76 NQ 2 3 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ouijie Laurie Danaher46.62 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Treasure Kim DavisNQ 0 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 47

Drogon Francine Arnold100 25.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Belgian Malinois

Lincoln Thomas Canino100 26.85 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Geralt Francine Arnold100 29.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Belgian Malinois

Kai Russell Thorpe100 34.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli27.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Ellie Jill Conroy39.80 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Logan Katie Jenson42.02 NQ 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 45

Ziggy Linda Husson24.33 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 52

Danny Linda Condit33.34 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 57

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 37.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Scottish Terrier

Knight Bonnie Murphy100 44.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Scottish Terrier
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Master JWW 4"P Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Teddy Suzanne Bauman44.38 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Chihuahua

Dani Andi Turco-Levin47.91 NQ 1 1 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 54

Jada Debra Percenti100 34.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Rat Terrier

Catch Catherine Magyera100 35.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Felix Barbara Miller100 37.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 40.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 44.67 Q 0 0 0 0 09 West Highland 
White Terrier

Bonsai Lauri Foley100 52.22 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 52

Joey Linda Condit100 27.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Yogi Bear Laurie PaicerNQ 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 50

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 24.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Leverage Tinna Brown100 29.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Reason Mary Hofelich100 30.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Journey Joanne Meadows100 30.37 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Bret Beth Koferl100 30.69 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 32.93 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.48 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Irish Water Spaniel

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 34.86 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Collie

Wendy Cara Armour34.01 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boxer

Kelsie Margaret Daunt35.28 NQ 1 2 3 0 0Labrador Retriever

Spark Julie Franke55.15 NQ 0 0 0 0 5Rough Collie

Sloane Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 1 1 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 31.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Poodle

Honor Christine Meyer100 41.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Giant Schnauzer

Gibbs Butch Jersey100 48.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 03 Collie

Rexie Katie Jenson30.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Brody Jill Conroy33.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 54

Moon Barbara Miller86 61.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 7Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 43

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley100 23.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kya Alexandra Bradley100 26.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Josey Beth KoferlNQ 3 0 0 1 0English Setter

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 45

Linus Laurie Danaher95 40.34 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Bernie Jill Conroy38.36 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever
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Novice B JWW 8" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 51

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin49.45 NQ 2 3 3 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman53.18 NQ 3 0 0 0 2Chihuahua

Finn Judy NessNQ 2 1 0 1 0Havanese

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 43

Theo Kim Krajcovic31.17 NQ 1 2 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Meg Lois GobletNQ 1 1 2 1 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 39

Seve Mary Hofelich100 36.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jagger Julie Ali1.93 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Ice Jane Bronson32.66 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Deeks Caryl Jersey36.97 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 44

Tilly Susan Sedlak56.58 NQ 0 1 0 0 12Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards117 SCT 47

Axel Julie Franke95 36.12 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Smooth Collie

Aria Jill ConroyNQ 1 2 1 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Timber Julie FrankeNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

38.02 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri40.92 Q 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Penelope Stephanie Vila45.35 Q 0 0 0 08 Toy Poodle

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

32.90 NQ 1 2 0 0Chihuahua

Grizzly Suzanne BaumanNQ 1 1 1 0Chihuahua

Tink Gail TranoyNQ 0 1 1 0Cairn Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Tayto Brian McSweeney28.55 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter29.23 Q 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier

Myles Kim Krajcovic31.14 Q 0 0 0 09 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Brooke Beverly Bulson37.02 Q 0 0 0 07 Boston Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson40.90 Q 0 0 0 05 Boston Terrier

Sky Abby Laspina41.13 Q 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog

Gracie Caroline Mosca34.43 NQ 1 1 0 0Poodle

Lewis Linda Ranieri40.98 NQ 1 2 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sista Dawn Fillips24.47 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Vita Judi Schachte27.42 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Gus Susan Wolf28.11 Q 0 0 0 08 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bree Robert Spetla28.47 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Cattle Dog

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

29.19 Q 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Harlow Alison Matous29.37 Q 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

42.51 Q 0 0 0 02 All American Dog
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Meg Lois Goblet52.60 NQ 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Roman Judi SchachteNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 2 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Sylo Tinna Brown26.13 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly30.56 Q 0 0 0 08 Irish Water Spaniel

Dahlia Ellen Halperin31.01 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Treasure Kim Davis31.20 Q 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin34.18 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Shea Susan Wolf35.56 Q 0 0 0 06 Rough Collie

Moonbeam Robert Spetla41.96 Q 0 0 0 04 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Breeze Julie Franke43.72 Q 0 0 0 03 Collie

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley21.75 NQ 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Edge Dawn Fillips26.03 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Jagger Julie Ali29.77 NQ 3 1 0 0Border Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlin33.48 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Deeks Caryl Jersey54.00 NQ 1 3 0 5Rough Collie

Josey Beth KoferlNQ 1 0 1 0English Setter

Shout Ann BenjaminNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara LazarusNQ 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold27.17 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Logan Katie Jenson32.97 Q 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Kai Russell Thorpe35.92 Q 0 0 0 07 Poodle

Bristol Jennifer CannerelliNQ 1 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 1 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Time 2 Beat 24"c

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Ziggy Linda Husson25.18 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Felix Barbara Miller41.29 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman45.13 Q 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber51.95 Q 0 0 0 07 Boston Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Danny Linda Condit35.42 NQ 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Joey Linda ConditNQ 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Bandit Catherine Magyera26.75 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Bret Beth Koferl30.35 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Leverage Tinna Brown31.16 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Journey Joanne Meadows33.98 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty34.22 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Rio Grande Susan Wolf34.30 Q 0 0 0 07 Collie

Wendy Cara Armour47.22 Q 0 0 0 02 Boxer

Spark Julie Franke50.77 Q 0 0 0 01 Rough Collie

Kelsie Margaret DauntNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Rexie Katie Jenson34.66 NQ 2 0 0 0All American Dog

Gibbs Butch Jersey50.43 NQ 1 1 0 1Collie

Honor Christine MeyerNQ 0 0 1 0Giant Schnauzer
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Premier Standard 8" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 69

Indie Vanessa Manzi43.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Penelope Stephanie Vila51.99 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Toy Poodle

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 65

Benni Sandy Mainardi100 33.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 37.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney35.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Sky Abby LaspinaNQ 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Breed

MCT 60

Bree Robert Spetla100 38.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Cattle Dog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 54.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog

Sista Dawn Fillips30.71 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Recon Tinna Brown35.88 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

38.24 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Tycoon Tinna Brown42.12 NQ 0 1 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gus Susan WolfNQ 0 1 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Breed

MCT 55

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 35.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 37.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly38.16 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Tellie Jane McLoughlin39.54 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Edge Dawn Fillips41.61 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Treasure Kim Davis42.98 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jagger Julie AliNQ 0 1 1 1 0Border Collie
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Premier Standard 24" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 60

Drogon Francine Arnold100 41.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Belgian Malinois

Kai Russell Thorpe100 49.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 0 1 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Lincoln Thomas CaninoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Premier Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 55

Ziggy Linda HussonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 74

Dani Andi Turco-Levin52.19 NQ 0 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 70

Gracie Caroline Mosca100 48.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle

Felix Barbara Miller100 50.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 54.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 60

Shea Susan Wolf100 48.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Rough Collie

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 52.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bandit Catherine Magyera35.30 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Shout Ann Benjamin40.45 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows45.80 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 73

Fire Fly Katrina Magee100 42.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 66

Sista Dawn Fillips100 26.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Roman Judi Schachte100 37.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 62

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra100 37.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Legend Darlene Dambra49.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jagger Julie AliNQ 0 0 2 1 0Border Collie

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 0 2 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 66

Bernie Jill ConroyNQ 0 0 1 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Ellie Jill ConroyNQ 1 0 1 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 73

Tink Gail Tranoy100 35.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 037 Cairn Terrier

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 36.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 036 Miniature Pinscher

Harry Lisa Johnson100 43.74 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 029 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Penelope Stephanie Vila100 44.48 Q4th 0 0 0 0 028 Toy Poodle

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 46.99 Q 0 0 0 0 026 Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri100 49.54 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 51.92 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Scottish Terrier
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

52.22 NQ 0 3 1 0 0Chihuahua

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 67

Benni Sandy Mainardi100 30.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Poodle

Myles Kim Krajcovic100 32.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 034 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 33.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 033 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 34.54 Q4th 0 0 0 0 032 Boston Terrier

Gracie Caroline Mosca100 41.57 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Poodle

Sky Abby Laspina100 44.89 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson100 46.20 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Boston Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson100 47.42 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Schipperke

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 48.98 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Boston Terrier

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 49.36 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

George Alexandra Bradley29.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter36.63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson61.35 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Schipperke

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 66

Phire Jane Bronson100 30.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 035 Golden Retriever

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 33.50 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 032 All American Dog

Gus Susan Wolf100 33.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bree Robert Spetla100 34.93 Q4th 0 0 0 0 031 Australian Cattle Dog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 52.44 Q 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Tycoon Tinna Brown36.91 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Recon Tinna Brown40.46 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Harlow Alison Matous43.50 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin50.70 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Bam Klare McNeil68.39 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Standard Schnauzer

Vita Judi SchachteNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 62

Edge Dawn Fillips100 30.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 31.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 028 Irish Water Spaniel

Ruby Nancy Banask100 36.57 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin100 37.23 Q 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 40.68 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 40.79 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 41.29 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Callie Jill Conroy100 41.52 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Shea Susan Wolf100 41.91 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlin100 45.38 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Sylo Tinna Brown31.90 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin33.69 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Breeze Julie FrankeNQ 2 1 0 1 0Collie

Honest Abe Klare McNeilNQ 0 0 0 1 0Standard Schnauzer

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 66

Drogon Francine Arnold100 37.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Belgian Malinois

Logan Katie Jenson100 38.29 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 All American Dog

Geralt Francine Arnold100 38.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 027 Belgian Malinois

Kai Russell Thorpe100 42.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 023 Poodle

Lincoln Thomas Canino39.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli45.58 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 62

Ziggy Linda Husson32.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 71

Rexie Katie Jenson40.79 NQ 1 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 78

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 46.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 West Highland 
White Terrier

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 48.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 029 Scottish Terrier

Knight Bonnie Murphy100 52.69 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 55.57 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Chihuahua

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 72

Jada Debra Percenti100 44.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Rat Terrier

Felix Barbara Miller100 45.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Catch Catherine Magyera100 49.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Bonsai Lauri Foley100 55.10 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman61.39 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Dani Sheila Jweid-Webber70.84 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 0 0 1 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Joey Linda Condit100 38.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Shetland Sheepdog

Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer100 45.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Danny Linda Condit39.19 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 67

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 30.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Shetland Sheepdog

Wendy Cara Armour100 34.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 032 Boxer

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 36.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 030 Irish Water Spaniel

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 37.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 029 Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows100 38.89 Q 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 40.73 Q 0 0 0 0 026 Collie

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 41.99 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Irish Water Spaniel

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Spark Julie Franke100 55.01 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Rough Collie

Reason Mary Hofelich43.34 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kelsie Margaret Daunt55.61 NQ 3 4 4 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 71

Brody Jill Conroy100 39.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 44.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Poodle

Honor Christine Meyer56.64 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Gibbs Butch JerseyNQ 2 0 0 1 0Collie

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open Standard 20" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 68

Kya Alexandra Bradley100 43.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Moonbeam Robert SpetlaNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice B Standard 8" Sun, Jan 5, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 86

Raymond Andi Turco-LevinNQ 2 2 2 1 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 75

Theo Kim Krajcovic63.27 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Meg Lois GobletNQ 4 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 72

Deeks Caryl JerseyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 77

Tilly Susan Sedlak100 57.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 78

Aria Jill Conroy85 65.87 Q1st 2 1 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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